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BANK COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
A/C SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Name
U.G.Student Non- Hostlier{New)
Reg. No Semester
S.No. |PARTICULAR Amount Rs.

1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
b Medical Examibation fee 200
(3] Magazine fund 100
i Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
8 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 __|Student Welfare Fee 500
11 |Water Charges 100
12 |Student insurance 1050

Sub Total 8850
13 |Self Financing (If Applicable)

G.Total 8850

OFFICE COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
AfC SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Name
UG Student Non- Hostlier{New)
Reg. No S
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount]
Rs.
L 1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
& Medical Examibation fee 200
3] Magazine fund 100
T Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee | boo
1 Water Charges 100
12 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 8850
13 Self Financing (If Applicable) =4, L )
G.Total 8850

STUDENT COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
A/C SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Name
U.G . Student Non- Hostlier(New)
Reg. No Semester
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Exra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 |Medical Examibation fee 200
6 Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee apo
9 Infrastructure devliopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
12 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total - 8850
13 Self Financing (If Applicable)
G.Total 8850
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STUDENT COPY
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J&K Bank B/O Chatha

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hostelier(New)Boys
Reg. No S
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount
Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 2000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 Magazine fund 100
i Amalgamated fund 500
B Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure devlopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
12 NRI Room Rent 3500
13 Hostel maintenance fund 500
| 14  |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 |Common Room Fund 300
16 Electricity charges 2000
17 Generator charges 3000
18 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 18300
19 |Self Financing (If Applicable)

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hostelier(New)Boys

Reg. No S

S.No. |PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
) Examination Fee 1000
4 |Exira Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 |Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300

| 9 |Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 | Student Welfare Fee 500
11 |Water Charges 100
12 |NRI Room Rent 3500

| 13 |Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 |Cormmon Room Fund 300
16 |Electricity charges 2000
17 |Generator charges 3000
18 |Student insurance 1050

| |SubTotal 18300

18 [Self Financing (If Applicable)

G.Total

G, Total

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hoslelier(New)Boys

Reg. No S ter

S.No. PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
12 NRI Room Rent 3500
13 Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 Utensils Crockery breakage fund 160
15 Commen Room Fund 300
16 Electricity charges 2000
17 |Generator charges 3000
18 [Studentinsurance 1050

Sub Total 18300
19 |Self Financing (If Applicable)
G.Total
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Dated
Scroll No.
Name
UG Student Hostelier(New)Girls

Reg. No S ter

S.No. |PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000}
3 |Examination Fee 1000

| 4 |Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
§ Medical Examibation fee 200
] Magazine fund 100
7 |Amalgamated fund 600
] Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure devicpment fund 500
10 [Student Welfare Fee 500
11__ |Water Charges 100
12 |Dormitory 2500
13 |Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 |Commen Room Fund 300
16  |Elecincity charges 2000/
17 |Generator charges 3000
18  |Student insurance 1050

Sub Total 17300

19 |Self Financing (If Applicable]

G.Total

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hostelier(New)Girls
Reg. No S r
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount
Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tulion Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
B Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund GO0
g Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Siudent Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
12 Dormitory 2500
13 Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 Common Room Fund 200
16 Electricity charges 2000
17 Generator charges 3000
18 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 17300
19 Self Financing {If Applicable)

G.Total

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G, Student Hostelier{New)Girs

Reg. No S t

S.No. PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
5] Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100

| 12 [Dormitory 2500
13 Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 Common Room Fund 300
16 Elecltricity charges 2000
i Generator charges 3000
18 Student insurance 1050

Sub Total 17300}
19 |Self Financing (If Applicable)
G.Total




SKUAST-Jammu
Faculty of Agriculture
Chatha- 180009

[

SKUAST-Jammu
Faculty of Agriculture
Chatha- 180009

BANK COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
A/C SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Name
U.G.Student Mon- Hostlier(Mew)
Reg. No 1
S.No. |PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
|2 |Tution Fee {Fer ter) 3000
3 |Examination Fee 1000
4 |Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 |Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
9 |Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 |Student Welfare Fee 500
11 |Water Charges 100
18 |Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 8850
13 |Self Financing (If Applicable) 18000
G.Total 26850

OFFICE COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
A/C SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Name
U.G.Student Non- Hosltlier(New)
Reg. No S t
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount|
Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Exira Curncular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
5] Magazine fund 100
T Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
g Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
18 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 8850
13 Self Financing (If Applicable) 18000
G.Total 26850
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STUDENT COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
A/C SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Name
U.G.Student Non- Hostlier{New)
Reg. No Semester
S5.No. PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 |Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curncular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund 600
a8 Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
18 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 8850
13 Self Financing (If Applicable) 18000
G.Total 26850
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Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G, Student Hostelier(New)Boys

Reg. No Semester

S.No. |PARTICULAR Amount Rs.

1 |Semester Registration Fee 500|
2 Tution Fee (Fer semester) 3000
3 |Examination Fee 1000
4 |Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 |Medical Examibation feg 200]
8  |Magazine fund 100
7 |Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 |Student Welfare Fee 500
11 [Water Charges 100
12 |NRI Room Rent 3500
13 |Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150

| 15 |Common Room Fund 300
16 |Electricity charges 2000
17 |Generator charges 3000
18 |Student insurance 1050

Sub Total 18300}
19 [Self Financing (If Applicable) 18000
G.Total 36300

J&K Bank BfO Chatha
Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hostelier{New)Boys
Reg. No Semester
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount|
Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
et Examination Fee 1000
NS Extra Curricular Activities fee | 1000]
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
8 |Magazine fund 100
s <7 Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
12 NRI Room Rent 3500
13 Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund | 130]
15 Common Room Fund 300
16 Electricity charges 2000
17 Generater charges 3000
18 Student insurance 1060
Sub Total 18300
18 Self Finaneing (If Applicable) 18000
|G.Total 36300

SKUAST-Jammu
Faculty of Agriculture
Chatha- 180009
STUDENT COPY

A/C SBG 1235040500000036

J&K Bank B/O Chatha

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
J.G. Student Hostelier(New)Boys
Reg. No Semester

[s:No.  [PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500

2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000

3 Examination Fee 1000

4 |Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000

5 Medical Examibation fee 200

5 Magazine fund 100
|7 |Amalgamated fund 500
8 Library Fee 300

9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500

10 Student Welfare Fee 500]

11 Water Charges 100

12 NR| Room Rent 3500

13 Hostel maintenance fund 500

14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150

15 Commean Room Fund 300

16 Electricity charges 2000]

17 Generator charges 3000

18 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 18300

19 Self Financing (If Applicable) 18000
G.Total 36300
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Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hostelier(New)Girls
Reg. No Semester
S.No. [PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 |Semester Registration Fee 500}
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 |Extra Curricular Aclivities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200]
6 |Magazine fund 100
7 |Amalgamated fund 800
B Library Fee 300
9 |Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10__ |Student Welfare Fee 500
11 |Water Charges 100
12 |Dormitory 2500
13 |Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
16 |Common Room Fund 300
16  |Electricity charges 2000
17 |Generator charges 3000
18 Student insurance £, 1060
Sub Total 17300
19 |Self Financing (If Applicable) 18000
G.Total 35300

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hostelier{New)Girls
Reg. No Semester
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount
Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester] 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 |Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
12 |Dormitory 2500
13 |Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 Commeon Room Fund 300
16 Electricity charges 2000
17 Generator charges 3000
18 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 17300
19 Self Financing (i Applicable) 18000
G.Total 35300

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G, Student Hostelier(New)Girls

Reg. No Semester

S.No. PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500

| 2 |Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 Magazine fund 100
7 |Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300]
9 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Weilfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
12 Dormitory 2500
13 Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 Commen Room Fund 300
16 Electncity charges 2000
17 |Generator charges 3000
18 Student insurance 1050

Sub Total 17300
19 Self Financing (If Applicable) 18000
G.Total 35300
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BANK COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
A/C SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Name
.G Student Non- Hostlier(New)
Reg. No S ter
S.No. |PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semesler) 3000
3 |Examination Fee 1000
4 _ |Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
S Medical Examibation lee 200
8 Magazine fund 100
7 |Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
g Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
| 10 [Student Welfare Fee 500
11 |Water Charges 100
18 |Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 8850
13 [NRI 30000
G.Total 38850

OFFICE COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
A/C SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank BfO Chatha
Name
1).(3.Student Non- Hostlier{New)
Reg. No S t
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount
Rs.
|1 |Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activiiies fee 1000
[RaS Medical Examibation fee 200
5 Magazine fund ___1og
7 |Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
() Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee i 500}
11 Water Charges 100
18 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 8850
13 |NRI =t 30000
G.Total 38850

STUDENT COPY
Dated
Scroll No.
A/C SBG 1235040500000036
J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Name
U.G . Student Non- Hostlier{New)

Reg. No Semester

S.No. PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 | Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester] 3000
3 |Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
-] Magazine fund 100
7 |Amalgamated fund ; 500
8 Library Fee 300
g Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
18 Student insurance 1050

Sub Total 8850
13 NRI 30000
G.Total 38850
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Dated
Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hostelier(New)
Reg. No S 1
S.No. |PARTICULAR Amount Rs,
1__ |Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
|5 |Medical Examibalion fee 200
6 Magazine fund 100
T Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
8 Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 |Siudent Welfare Fee 500
11 |Water Charges [ 100
12 |NRIRoom Rent 5000
13 |Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 |Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 [Commeon Room Fund 300
16 |Electricity charges 2000
17 __|Generator charges 3000
18  [Studentinsurance 1050
tig. Sub Total 19800
19 |NRI 30000
G.Total 49800

Dated
Scroll No.
Name
UG Student Hostelier{New)
Reg. No Semester
S.No. PARTICULAR Amount
Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500
2 Tution Fee (Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Exira Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 |Magazine fund 100
i Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
2] Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
i2 NRI Room Rent 5000
13 Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 Utensils Crockery hreakage fund 150
15 Common Reom Fund 300
16 Electricity charges 2000
17 Generator charges 3000
18 Student insurance 1050
Sub Total 19800
19 NRI 30000
G.Total 49800

SKUAST-Jammu
Faculty of Agriculture
Chatha- 180009
STUDENT COPY

A/C SBG 1235040500000036

J&K Bank B/O Chatha
Dated

Scroll No.
Name
U.G. Student Hostelier{New)

Req. No Semester

S.No. PARTICULAR Amount Rs.
1 Semester Registration Fee 500

2 |Tution Fee [Per semester) 3000
3 Examination Fee 1000
4 Extra Curricular Activities fee 1000
5 Medical Examibation fee 200
6 Magazine fund 100
7 Amalgamated fund 600
8 Library Fee 300
g Infrastructure deviopment fund 500
10 Student Welfare Fee 500
11 Water Charges 100
12 NRI Room Rent 5000
13 Hostel maintenance fund 500
14 Utensils Crockery breakage fund 150
15 Common Room Fund 300
16 Electricity charges 2000
17 Generator charges 3000
18 Student insurance 1050

Sub Total 19800
19 MNEI 30000
G.Total 49800




